1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.comApril 2005
Rev. 0
ADVANCED*
WV3EG232M64EFSU-D4White Electronic Designs
512MB – 2x32Mx64 DDR SDRAM, UNBUFFERED, w/PLL, FBGA
FEATURES
� Fast data transfer rate: PC-2100 and PC-2700
� Clock speeds of 133 MHz and 166 MHz

Rev. 0
ADVANCED
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
WV 3 E G 232M 64 E F S U xxx D4 x G
WEDC
MEMORY
DDR
GOLD
DEPTH (Dual Rank)
BUS WIDTH
x8
FBGA
2.5V
UNBUFFERED
SPEED (MHz)
PACKAGE 200 PIN
COMPONENT VENDOR
NAME
(M = MICRON)
(S = SAMSUNG)
RoHS COMPLIANT
WV3EG232M64EFSU-D4
11 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
April 2005
Rev. 0
ADVANCED
Document Title
512MB – 2x32Mx64 DDR SDRAM, UNBUFFERED, w/PLL, FBGA
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status